
Paspartu
European Commission
Certified Provider

Multilingual Translation & Communication Services



More reference letters from major clients are available upon request.

The Certification «DGT-S-2/KAH/» confirms that Paspartu company  has provided the European Commission
                                           (Brussels and Luxembourg) with translation services (number of pages: 17.685), scoring 97% on
                                           the quality assessment, from 27/08/2009 – 25/01/2012.

Transport, energy,
telecommunications and IT

Agriculture, fisheries, environment and natural sciences

Economic, financial and statistical texts

Economic, financial and statistical texts

Transport, energy, telecommunications and IT

Agriculture, fisheries, environment and natural sciences

Free Sublot for Free Tender usage

Transport, energy, telecommunications and IT

2389

4530

234

1195

5952

2355

869

161

93.03

89.11

100

95.67

98.02

88.51

100

100

Contract valid until 31/07/2013

Contract valid until 31/07/2013

Contract valid until 31/05/2014

Contract valid until 31/05/2014

Contract valid until 31/07/2013

Contract valid until 31/07/2013

Contract valid until 01/12/2100

Contract valid until 31/07/2013

TECH1-20EN

TECH2-20EN

ECON-9FR

ECON-EN20

TECH1-EN20

TECH2-EN20

Libre t

TECH1-FR20

Field Number
of pages

Quality Assessment % 
of good or very good 
quality

Contract valid until
/ Terminated on

Tender

Multilingual Translation & Communication Services


