PASPARTU EUROPEAN COMMISSION CERTIFIED PROVIDER



**MULTILINGUAL TRANSLATION & COMMUNICATION SERVICES** 

The Certification «DGT-S-2/KAH/» confirms that Paspartu company has provided the European Commission (Brussels and Luxembourg) with translation services (number of pages: 17.685), scoring 97% on the quality assessment, from 27/08/2009 – 25/01/2012.

Field	Number of pages	Quality Assessment % of good or very good quality	Contract valid until / Terminated on	Tender
Transport, energy, telecommunications and IT	2389	93.03	Contract valid until 31/07/2013	TECH1-20EN
Agriculture, fisheries, environment and natural sciences	5 4530	89.11	Contract valid until 31/07/2013	TECH2-20EN
Economic, financial and statistical texts	234	100	Contract valid until 31/05/2014	ECON-9FR
Economic, financial and statistical texts	1195	95.67	Contract valid until 31/05/2014	ECON-EN20
Transport, energy, telecommunications and IT	5952	98.02	Contract valid until 31/07/2013	TECH1-EN20
Agriculture, fisheries, environment and natural sciences	2355	88.51	Contract valid until 31/07/2013	TECH2-EN20
Free Sublot for Free Tender usage	869	100	Contract valid until 01/12/2100	Libre t
Transport, energy, telecommunications and IT	161	100	Contract valid until 31/07/2013	TECH1-FR20

p.o. M. Come Risto PITKÄNEN

Risto PITKÄNEN Chef d'unité f.f. DGT-S.2

More reference letters from major clients are available upon request.



**MULTILINGUAL TRANSLATION & COMMUNICATION SERVICES**